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Beverage Menu 
 

 

 

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS  

PALOMA BY THE BAY 

Vida Mezcal, Grapefruit Juice, Lemon Juice, Passion Fruit, Sriracha 

90 

SUNSET SAILAWAY 

Aperol, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice 
55 

HIBISCUS MOJITO 

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Lime Juice, Mint, Homemade Hibiscus Syrup 
50 

FIGURE IT OUT 

Maker's Mark Bourbon, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Homemade Fig & Sage Syrup 
70 

ROJITO 

Parmesan Campari, Ginger Syrup, Mint, Rosemary, Ginger Ale 

 

55 

ORYX OASIS  

Beefeater Gin, Aperol, Passion Fruit Pulp, Homemade Ginger Syrup, Sage, Tonic Water 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

80 
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WINES BY THE GLASS  

SPARKLING WINE 

NV, Brut, Cordon Negro, Freixenet – D.O. Cava, Spain 

60|320 

WHITE WINE 

2021 Torrontes, Finca La Linda, Luigi Bosca – Mendoza, Argentina 

2021 Riesling, Dr. L, Qualitätswein, Dr. Loosen – Mosel, Germany 

 

 
60|280 

70|300 

ROSÉ WINE 

2021 Grolleau, Sauvion – A.O.C Rosè d’Anjou, France  
70|300 

RED WINE 

2021 Nero, D’Avola, La Mira – I.G.T Sicily, Italy  

2021 Gamay, Bouchard Aîne & Fils – A.O.C Fleurie, France 

 

 
 

60|220 

80|350 

DESSERT 

NV, Palomino, Fino, Tio Pepe – D.O. Jerez, Spain (75 ml) 

 
 

      35      
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BEER 
 

 

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 35 

Corona 35 

Asahi 
   35 

SPIRITS 

GIN 

Tanqueray London Dry 

Tanqueray 10  

Bombay Sapphire 

Hendrick's 

Monkey 47 

Mare Mediterranean 

 

4 CL |BOTTLE  

70 |720  

75 |1120  

70 |810  

75 |910  

115|1370  

105 |1470  

 

VODKA 

Stolichnaya Premium 

Belvedere 

Grey Goose 

Beluga Gold Line 

 

 
70 |770  

80 |980  

80 |1220  

325 |5350  

 

RUM & CACHACA 

Bacardi Carta Blanca (Superior) 

Havana Club Añejo 3 Anos 

Captain Morgan Spiced 

Zacapa 23YO 

Matusalem 15YO Gran Reserva 

Cachaca Sagatiba  

 

70 |770  

70 |770  

70 |770 

85 |1120  

95 |1470  

70 |770  
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BLENDED WHISKEY 

J Walker Black Label 

J Walker Double Black Label  

J Walker Blue Label 

Chivas Regal 12YO 

Chivas Regal 18YO 

Chivas Regal 25YO 

4 CL |BOTTLE  

80 |1300  

85 |1570  

275 |5170 

80 |1290  

110 |2140  

325 |4520  

 

BOURBON 

Maker’s Mark 

Jack Daniel’s  

Four Roses Bourbon 

Ritten House Rye Whisky 

 

75 |1000  

70 |1070  

98 |1800 

90 |1710    

IRISH WHISKEY 

Jameson Irish Whiskey 

 

70 |970  

 

SINGLE MALT 

Glenmorangie 10 YO, Highland 

Glenmorangie 12 YO, La Santa 

Glenfiddich 15 YO, Speyside 

Lagavulin 16 YO, Islay 

Macallan 12 YO Triple Cask, Highland 

 

80 |1070  

90 |1170  

105 |1660 

125 |1920 

245|3720 

   

JAPANESE WHISKY 

Nikka From The Barrel 

Nikka Coffey Malt Whisky 

Nikka Miyagikyo 

Suntory Yamazaki 12 YO 

 

 

195 |1920  

175 |2750  

205 |3300 

395 |6450 
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COGNAC 

Conrvoisier V. S. 

Remy V.S.O.P. 

Conrvoisier X.O. 

Remy X.O. 
 

4 CL |BOTTLE  

85 |1250  

110 |1670  

235 |3170 

255 |3850 

 

TEQUILA 

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver 

Mezcal de Vida 

Don Julio Blanco 

Don Julio Reposado 

Don Julio Anejo 

Don Julio 1942 

 

 

70 |770  

95 |1200  

175 |2750 

185 |2970 

195 |3170 

395 |6650 

 

LIQUEURS & APERITIFS 

Aperol 

Campari Bitter 

Amaretto Disaronno 

Baileys Irish Cream 

 

 

60 |570  

60 |640  

60 |620 

60 |770 

 

DIGESTIVES 

Amaro Averna 

Bottega, Limoncino de Grappa 

Amaro Montenegro 

Jagermeister 

 

 

70 |900  

60 |570  

60 |820 

60 |570 
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COFFEE 

Single Espresso 

Double Espresso 

Espresso Macchiato 

Americano 

Caffe Latte 

Cappuccino 

Flat White 

Cortado 

Turkish Coffee 

Hot Chocolate 

Spanish Latte 

 

30 

30  

32 

30 

32 

32 

32 

32  

20 

30 

40 

 

  

SELECTION OF TEAS 

English Breakfast (Black Tea) 

Ceylon Earl Grey (Black Tea) 

Lychee Rose (Black Tea) 

Classic Oolong (Oolong Tea) 

Mango Oolong (Oolong Tea) 

Nuts Oolong (Oolong Tea) 

Jasmine (Green Tea) 

Mint (Green Tea) 

Whole Chamomile Flowers (Herbal) 

Lemongrass and Ginger (Herbal) 

 

35  

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35  

35 

35 

35 
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FRESH JUICES 

Orange 

Apple 

Watermelon 

Carrot 

 

 

35  

35 

35 

35 

 

  

SOFT DRINKS 

Coca-Cola Regular / Light 

Fanta 

Ginger Ale 

Soda Water 

Sprite 

Tonic Water 

 

 

30  

30 

35 

35 

30 

35 

  

WATER 

Aqua Panna 

San Pellegrino 

 

1 L |250 ml  

45 |30  

45 |30 
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